
Judge's Signatures

2016 Teddy Bear Classic
Meet Results
Oct 14-16, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2016 12:15:02 PM

Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kay Hiura3121
San Mateo

9.325 8.800 9.2259.175 36.525
1 4 1T 4 1 

1 

Amelia Leson3055
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.200 9.125 8.9759.175 36.475
5 1 1T 6T 2 

2 

Sierra Sanchez3087
Elite

9.075 8.750 9.3759.025 36.225
9T 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Alina Godinez3082
Elite

9.125 8.550 9.2009.050 35.925
7T 7T 3 5 4 

4 

Emma Beck3077
Elite

9.075 8.550 9.3508.800 35.775
9T 7T 9 2 5 

5 

Ashlyn Jones3054
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.125 8.325 9.2758.850 35.575
7T 10 8 3 6 

6 

Sofia Flores3080
Elite

9.175 8.375 8.9759.025 35.550
6 9 4T 6T 7 

7 

Kaylie Tedesco3104
Menlo Sparks

9.225 9.050 8.6258.300 35.200
4 2 11 9T 8 

8 

Maya Giannini3081
Elite

9.275 8.200 8.9758.675 35.125
2 11T 10 6T 9 

9 

Sidney Murraymetzger3029
American

9.250 8.200 8.6258.050 34.125
3 11T 12 9T 10 

10 

Rachel Wipf3060
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.000 8.850 7.2008.875 33.925
11 3 7 13 11 

11 

Deniz Yilmaz3105
Menlo Sparks

8.525 8.650 7.5508.975 33.700
12 6 6 12 12 

12 

Shaina Pollak3030
American

8.500 7.000 7.7757.125 30.400
13 13 13 11 13 

13 
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